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032751  LAN cable - Cat. 5e - U/UTP - 4 pairs - L. 305m - PVC  China 1 box  ### 
632790 + 
24*632703

 Patch panel Cat. 5e accept Keystone jacks +  24 * Keystone RJ 45 
socket - Cat. 5e - UTP - 110 

 China 1 pc  ### 

632703 Keystone RJ 45 socket - Cat. 5e - UTP - 110 China 1 pc  ### 
632733  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.5e - U/UTP  - PVC - 3 m  China 1 pc  ### 

19MP-1U Horizontal cable management 1U  Vietnam 1  pc  ### 
03410 ONE KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – WHITE China 1 pc  ### 

03411 TWO PORT KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – WHITE China 1 pc  ### 

03412
THREE PORT KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – 
WHITE

China 1 pc  ### 

032755  LAN cable - Cat. 6 - U/UTP - 4 pairs, PVC, blue  China 1 box  ### 
632790 + 
24*632705

 Patch panel Cat6 accept Keystone jacks +  24 * Keystone RJ 45 
socket - Cat. 6 - UTP - 110 

 China 1 pc  ### 

632705 Keystone RJ 45 socket - Cat. 6 - UTP - 110 China 1 pc  ### 
632753  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.6 - U/UTP  - PVC - 3 m- blue  China 1 pc  ### 

19MP-1U Horizontal cable management 1U  Vietnam 1  pc  ### 
03410 ONE KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – WHITE China 1 pc  ### 

03411 TWO PORT KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – WHITE China 1 pc  ### 

03412
THREE PORT KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – 
WHITE

China 1 pc  ### 

032778 LAN cable - Cat. 6A - F/UTP - 4 pairs - 500 m, yellow Ral 1018 China 1 roll  ### 
033770 Cat. 6A Flat patch panels equipped with 24 RJ 45 connectors UTP  China 1 pc  ### 

051884
RJ 45 patch cords and user cords cat. 6A - U/UTP unscreened 
impedance 100 Ω, PVC, Yellow colour 3m

 China 1 pc  ### 

19MP-1U Horizontal cable management 1U  Vietnam 1  pc  ### 
03410 ONE KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – WHITE China 1 pc  ### 

03411 TWO PORT KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – WHITE China 1 pc  ### 

03412
THREE PORT KEYSTONE SINGLE GANG WALL PLATE – 
WHITE

China 1 pc  ### 

632730  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.5e - U/UTP  - PVC - 1 m  China 1 pc  ### 
632731  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.5e - U/UTP  - PVC - 1.5 m  China 1 pc  ### 
632732  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.5e - U/UTP  - PVC - 2 m  China 1 pc  ### 
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632733  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.5e - U/UTP  - PVC - 3 m  China 1 pc  ### 
632734  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.5e - U/UTP  - PVC - 5 m  China 1 pc  ### 

 ### 
632750  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.6 - U/UTP - PVC - 1 m - blue China 1 pc  ### 
632751  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.6 - U/UTP - PVC - 1.5 m - blue China 1 pc  ### 
632752  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.6 - U/UTP - PVC - 2 m- blue China 1 pc  ### 
632753  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.6 - U/UTP  - PVC - 3 m- blue China 1 pc  ### 
632754  Patch cord RJ 45 - Cat.6 - U/UTP  - PVC - 5 m- blue China 1 pc  ### 

 ### 
00889 Đầu mạng RJ45 CAT6 TW 1 pc  ### 

 ### 
654360 + 
654333

Plate  Rivia - 1 module - white + Data socket - RJ 45 Cat. 6 UTP CN 1 pc  ### 

654362 + 
2*654333

Plate  Rivia - 2 module - white + 2*Data socket - RJ 45 Cat. 6 UTP CN 1 pc  ### 

654360 + 
654332

Plate  Rivia - 1 module - white + Data socket - RJ 45 Cat. 5e UTP CN 1 pc  ### 

654362 + 
2*654332

Plate  Rivia - 2 module - white + 2*Data socket - RJ 45 Cat. 5e UTP CN 1 pc  ### 

654363 + 
3*654332

Plate  Rivia - 3 module - white + 3*Data socket - RJ 45 Cat. 5e UTP CN 1 pc  ### 

654362 + 
654332 + 
654331

Plate Rivia - 2 module - white + Data socket - RJ 45 Cat. 5e UTP + 
Telephone socket - RJ 11 socket

CN 1 pc  ### 

654360 + 
654331

Plate  Rivia - 1 module - white + Telephone socket - RJ 11 socket CN 1 pc  ### 

GIẢI PHÁP CHO HỆ THỐNG QUANG - FIBRE SOLUTIONS  ### 

CÁP QUANG - FIBRE CABLE  ### 

FIBERS CABLE SINGLEMODE OS1/OS2  ### 

032502  Fiber cable - OS 2 -  loose tube, indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 4 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032512  Fiber cable - OS 2 - loose tube - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 6 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032503  Fiber cable - OS 2 -  loose tube, indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 8 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032514  Fiber cable - OS 2 - loose tube - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 12 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032551  Fiber cable - OS 2 - loose tube - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 24 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032523
 Fiber cable - OS 2 - Loose tube, outdoor corrugated steel tape, PE - 4 
fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032513
 Fiber cable - OS 1 - loose tube - outdoor/corrugated steel tape - 6 
fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032524
 Fiber cable - OS 2 - Loose tube, outdoor corrugated steel tape, PE - 8 
fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032515
 Fiber cable - OS 2 - loose tube, outdoor/corrugated steel tape, PE - 12 
fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032525
 Fiber cable - OS 2 - Loose tube, outdoor corrugated steel tape, PE - 
24 fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

RJ45, RJ11,12 Plug & Boot Cat. 5e, Cat.6

Plate Rivia (1 module & 2 modules & 3 modules, retangular) (ốc đế: chiều ngang)

DÂY NHẢY CAT 6 - PATCH CORD CAT 6
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 032550  Fiber cable - OS 2 - 900 µM tight buffer - indoor/outdoor - 12 fibers China 1 m  ### 

FIBERS CABLE OM3  ### 
032537  Fiber cable - OM3 - Loose tube - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 4 fibers  China 1 m  ### 
032538  Fiber cable - OM3 - Loose tube - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 8 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032539  Fiber cable - OM3 - Loose tube  - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 12 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032553  Fiber cable - OM 3 - loose tube - indoor/outdoor, LSZH - 24 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032540
 Fiber cable - OM3, Loose tube - outdoor corrugated steel tape, PE - 8 
fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032541
 Fiber cable - OM3, Loose tube - outdoor corrugated steel tape, PE- 
12 fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032542
 Fiber cable - OM3, Loose tube - outdoor corrugated steel tape, PE- 
24 fibers 

 China 1 m  ### 

032510  Fiber cable - OM 3 - 900 µM tight buffer - indoor/outdoor - 6 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032511  Fiber cable - OM 3 - 900 µM tight buffer - indoor/outdoor - 12 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

032552  Fiber cable - OM 3 - 900 µM tight buffer - indoor/outdoor - 24 fibers  China 1 m  ### 

HỘP PHỐI QUANG - ODF  ### 

ODF SINGLE MODE SC LOAD  ### 

032100 + 
032110

 ODF 06 fiber SC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + SC duplex for 6 singlemode 
fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
2*032110

 ODF 12 fiber SC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 2*SC duplex for 6 
singlemode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
3*032110

 ODF 18 fiber SC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 3*SC duplex for 6 
singlemode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
4*032110

 ODF 24 fiber SC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 4*SC duplex for 6 
singlemode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

ODF SINGLE MODE LC LOAD  ### 

032100 + 
032113

 ODF 06 fiber LC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + LC duplex for 6 singlemode 
fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
2*032113

 ODF 12 fiber LC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 2*LC duplex for 6 
singlemode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
3*032113

 ODF 18 fiber LC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 3*LC duplex for 6 
singlemode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 
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032100 + 
4*032113

 ODF 24 fiber LC (simplex) Singlemode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 4*LC duplex for 6 
singlemode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

ODF MULTIMODE SC LOAD  ### 

032100 + 
032120

 ODF 06 fiber SC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + SC duplex for 6 multimode 
fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
2*032120

 ODF 12 fiber SC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 2*SC duplex for 6 
multimode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
3*032120

 ODF 18 fiber SC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 3*SC duplex for 6 
multimode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
4*032120

 ODF 24 fiber SC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 4*SC duplex for 6 
multimode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

ODF MULTIMODE LC LOAD  ### 

032100 + 
032123

 ODF 06 fiber LC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + LC duplex for 6 multimode 
fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
2*032123

 ODF 12 fiber LC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 2*LC duplex for 6 
multimode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
3*032123

 ODF 18 fiber LC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 3*LC duplex for 6 
multimode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

032100 + 
4*032123

 ODF 24 fiber LC (simplex) Multimode, 1U
Modular panel to be equipped unit 1U + 4*LC duplex for 6 
multimode fibres 

 China 1 pc  ### 

Cassette for pigtails (khay hàn, ống co nhiệt)  ### 

032129 Blank block  China 1 pc  ### 

032130  Pigtail cassette - capacity 24 fire optics  China 1 pc  ### 

032744 40 mm - bag of 50 sheaths  France 1 pc  ### 

Pigtails (Dây hàn quang)  ### 

OS1/OS2  ### 

032241
 Pigtail - for Fiber optic - 9/125 µM - SC Single connector - 1 M 
(OS1/OS2) 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032243
 Pigtail - for Fiber optic - 9/125 µM - LC Single connector - 1 M 
(OS1/OS2) 

 Vietnam 1  ### 

Pigtail OM3  ### 

032220
 Pigtail - for Fiber optic - 50/125 µM - SC Single connector - 1 M 
(OM3) 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032221
 Pigtail - for Fiber optic - 50/125 µM - LC Single connector - 1 M 
(OM3) 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 
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Fiber Patch cords  (Dây nhảy quang)  ### 

Patch cords OS1/OS2  ### 

032600
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 1 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032601
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 2 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032602
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 3 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

900154-01
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 5 M

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032603
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 1 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032604
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 2 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032605
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 3 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032606
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 1 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032607
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 2 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032608
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OS 1 Singlemode (9/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 3 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

Patch cords OM3  ### 

032609
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 1 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032610
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 2 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032611
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 3 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

900154
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/SC 
duplex - 5 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032612
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 1 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032613
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 2 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032614
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 3 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

900154
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - SC/LC 
duplex - 5 M 

 Vietnam  ### 

032615
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 1 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032616
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 2 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 

032617
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 3 M 

 Vietnam 1 pc  ### 
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900154
 Patch cord Fiber optic - OM 3 Multimode (50/125 µM) - LC/LC 
duplex - 5 M 

 Vietnam  ### 

Điều khoản thương mại:

Giá thành: * Giá có thể thay đổi không thông báo trước

* Giảm giá đặc biệt cho lô hàng số lượng nhiều

Giao nhận: * Giao hàng miễn phí trong nội thành thành phố Hồ Chí Minh & Hà Nội

* Hàng sẵn có: giao trong vòng 1 ngày

* Hàng cần đặt: giao trong vòng 4 -12 tuần

* Dự án hoặc đơn hàng số lượng nhiều, vui lòng đặt hàng trước 6 tuần

Thanh toán: * Đặt cọc 30% sau khi ký hợp đồng, 70% ngay trước khi giao hàng

Hiệu lực: 1 tháng  kể từ ngày báo giá
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